Partienplan
Ost - C1

Sportart: Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Albatross
Linden Darters
Island Ducks
Gwolb Crew
Red Russki's
Gloten Flyers

O WNE

Nr. Team-Name

Albatross
Linden Darters
Island Ducks
Gwolb Crew
Red Russki's
Gloten Flyers

OO WNPE

Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team

1 Albatross
Island Ducks
Red Russki's

2 Gloten Flyers
Albatross

Linden Darters

3 Gwolb Crew

Linden Darters

Island Ducks
4 Island Ducks
Red Russki's

Linden Darters

5 Albatross
Gwolb Crew
Red Russki's

Ruckrunde

6 Linden Darters

Gwolb Crew
Gloten Flyers
7 Gwolb Crew
Red Russki's
Island Ducks
8 Albatross
Red Russki's
Gloten Flyers
9 Albatross
Gwdlb Crew
Gloten Flyers
10 Gloten Flyers

Linden Darters

Island Ducks

Gaststaette

Island Billards
Gwolb Bar Pub
5th Avenue Club
Im Loch Dart Club

Strasse

Halden 5
Bahnhofstr. 2

Kapitan

Aerni, Martin
Bianco, Urs
Buechler, Patrick
Berchtold, Ramona
Rutschmann, Andy
Schwager, Gerry

Gast-Team

- Linden Darters
- Gwolb Crew

- Gloten Flyers
- Gwolb Crew

- Red Russki's

- Island Ducks

- Albatross

- Red Russki's

- Gloten Flyers
- Albatross

- Gwolb Crew

- Gloten Flyers
- Gloten Flyers
- Linden Darters
- Island Ducks

- Albatross

- Island Ducks

- Red Russki's

- Gloten Flyers
- Albatross

- Linden Darters
- Gwolb Crew

- Linden Darters
- Island Ducks

- Island Ducks

- Red Russki's

- Linden Darters
- Albatross

- Gwolb Crew

- Red Russki's

Hungerbielstr. 12 A
Bahnhofplatz 76
Moosburgstr. 12
Dreibrunnenstr. 18

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
8561 Ottoberg

8272 Ermatingen

8500 Frauenfeld
8500 Frauenfeld
9200 Gossau

16.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2012
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

079 459 44 61
071 664 14 16
052 721 30 37
052 72017 79
076 361 61 02

8370 Gloten b. Sirnach 078 973 74 64

Telefon

078 669 89 92
079 850 03 12
078 809 19 37
079 718 79 07
079 631 09 66
0779733873

Zeit

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Handy

078 669 89 92
079 850 03 12

079 718 79 07
079 631 09 66
0779733873

Termin

06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
11.10.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
04.10.2012 Donnerstag
04.10.2012 Donnerstag
04.10.2012 Donnerstag

25.10.2012 Donnerstag
25.10.2012 Donnerstag
25.10.2012 Donnerstag
01.11.2012 Donnerstag
01.11.2012 Donnerstag
01.11.2012 Donnerstag
08.11.2012 Donnerstag
08.11.2012 Donnerstag
08.11.2012 Donnerstag
15.11.2012 Donnerstag
15.11.2012 Donnerstag
15.11.2012 Donnerstag
22.11.2012 Donnerstag
22.11.2012 Donnerstag
22.11.2012 Donnerstag
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